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ENERIXHIRIZH O

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and Cultural
Representative Office in the United States

<

~
[~

L

DR AER/NIRIEH O

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and
Cultural Office in Atlanta

= 1-301-869-8883

Taiwan-DC

901 Wind River Lane, Gaithersburg, Q@ 5377 New Peachtree Road,
MD, 20878, U.S.A. Chamblee, GA 30341 US.A.
1-301-869-8585 ©Q 1-770-451-4456

= 1-770-451-8119

Taiwan- Atlanta
cctecro@ocac.gov.tw iz atlanta@ocac.gov.tw

BRTREG/BARIEH O

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and Cultural
Office in Boston

Z NS E B HERFEH O

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and
Cultural Office in Chicago

@ 90 Lincoln Street, Newton Highlands, Q9 55 E 63rd St., Westmont, IL
MA 02461, US.A. 60559-2601, US.A.
Q 1-617-965-8801 © 1-630-323-2440 ext.5011
= 1-617-965-8815 = 1-630-323-8147
Taiwan-Boston Taiwan-Chicago
(= boston@ocac.gov.tw ) | = chicago@ocac.gov.tw )

R TRERHARFISH O

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and Cultural
Office in Houston

(W 0@ ¢

10303 Westoffice Drive, Houston,
TX 77042, U.S.A.

1-713-789-4995 ext.111
1-713-789-4755

PEFEEZE B X HARFS O

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and
Cultural Office in Seattle

1008 140" Ave. NE Suite 108
Bellevue, WA 98005 U.S.A.

1-425-746-3602
1-425-746-3604

Taiwan-Houston

Taiwan-Seattle

Qe

houston@ocac.gov.tw

K

seattle@ocac.gov.tw
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BEZREGAIRIBH O

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and Cultural
Office in Los Angeles (El Monte)

Q 9443 Telstar Ave.El Monte, CA
91731, US.A.

Q 1-626-443-9999
= 1-626-443-7777
Taiwan-LA

(= la@ocac.gov.tw

BRE/HMRIE O

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and

Cultural Office in Los Angeles (Santa Ana)

Q 2901 West MacArthur Blvd.,

Suite 115, Santa Ana, CA 92704,

US.A.

1-714-754-9999

1-714-754-6666

(QJ{u 1Y~/

Taiwan-LAOrange

K

santaana@ocac.gov.tw

MR EF/LBARFSH O

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and Cultural
Office in New York

@ 133-32 41" Road,Flushing, NY
11355, US.A.

1-718-886-7770
1-718-961-3303

Taiwan-New York

Od e

newyork@ocac.gov.tw

K

r
\

ELE/NIRIBZH O

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and
Cultural Office in San Francisco

Q 739 Commercial Street, San
Francisco, CA 94108,U.S.A.

1-415-986-1188

1-415-986-5588

Taiwan-SanFrancisco

(o Ju 1Y~

cctecost@ocac.gov.tw

K

EEBREBHIEFEHO

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and Cultural
Office in San Francisco (Milpitas)

@ 100 South Milpitas Blvd. Milpitas,
CA 95035, US.A.

© 1-408-747-0394
= 1-408-747-0415
Taiwan-SFBayArea

| = milpitas@ocac.gov.tw

BB EMMEREHWE
Secretary, Taipei Economic and Cultural

Office in Miami,U.S.A

Q 2333 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suite
610 Coral Gables, FL 33134,
US.A.

1-305-443-8917 Ext.118

1-305-442-6054

(@ Jyu 1~/

Taiwan-Miami

K

miami@ocac.gov.tw
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ZRZSE/IARBEH O

Culture Centre of Taipei Economic and Cultural
Office in Toronto, Canada

@ 888 Progress Ave., Scarborough
Ontario, M1H 2X7, Canada

1-416-439-8889 ext 216,215
1-416-439-4929

Taiwan-Canada

(Ol I~

toronto@ocac.gov.tw

K

e
\

RS ENE R ETE

Expatriate Division,Taipei Economic and
Cultural Office in Vancouver, Canada

Q@ Suite 2200, 650 West Georgia
Street, Vancouver, BC, V6B
4N7, Canada
1-604-689-4111 ext 228;224
1-604-689-0101

Taiwan-Vancouver

(O 11~

K

vanocac@ocac.gov.tw

HERAHRASER/HNE

Consul, Consulado General de la Republica de

China(Taiwan), Ciudad del Este, Republica del
Paraguay.

@ Avda. del Lago, Barrio Boqueron II,
Ciudad del Este, Paraguay

© 595-61-500-329
= 595-61-510-931
Taiwan-Paraguay

i paraguay@ocac.gov.tw

RREFEG/IRBH L

Centro Cultural Escritorio Econémico e

Cultural de Taipei-Sao Paulo

9 Rua Sdo Joaquim, 460, 3 Andar,
Liberdade, CEP01508-000, Sao
Paulo, SP, Brazil

55-11-3203-1333 ~ 55-11-3203-1965
55-11-3203-1777

0@ ¢

Taiwan-Brazil

brazil@ocac.gov.tw

K

EEPTARE R R AR (EF5HE

Division de Ciudadanos de Ultramar, Oficina
Comercial y Cultural de Taipei en Argentina

Bt BRI K (EEE G TS

Secretario, Embajada de la Republica de
China(Taiwan), en Guatemala.

9 Av. de Mayo 654, Piso 4, 1084 AAO
Capital Federal, Argentina

© 54-11-5218-2626
= 54-11-5032-1610
() Taiwan-Argentine

= argentina@ocac.gov.tw

\\ A

33

9 42 Avenida “A” 13-25,Zona
9, Apdo. 1646, Ciudad de
Guatemala, Guatemala, C.A.

502-2322-0618 ext.187
502-2332-2668

Taiwan-Guatemala

Of e

guatemala@ocac.gov.tw

K
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BEEARREEHE

Expatriate Division,Taipei Economic and
Cultural Representative Office in Japan

Q0 No.20-2 Shirokanedai, 5-chome
Minato-ku Tokyo 108-0071 Japan

© 81-3-3280-7822
& 81-3-3280-7924 (f&75#H)

LI NYEE A T

Secretary, Taipei Economic and Cultural
Office in Osaka

@ Nakanoshima Festival Tower
17&19 " FL.,3-18-2-chome
Nakanoshima Kita-KU,OSAKA
530-0005 Japan

81-6-6227-8106
81-6-6227-8214

Taiwan-Japan

| = tokyo@ocac.gov.tw

(O 1RY >

Taiwan-Osaka

osaka@ocac.gov.tw

K

EERR BN RE BT

Expatriate Division,Taipei Mission in Korea

9 6" FL, Gwanghwamun Bldg., 149,
Sejongdaero, Jongno-Gu, Seoul
03186, Korea

FEENHARFEH D

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and
Cultural Office in the Philippines

9 Room 1004 ,10th Floor, Federal
Tower, Dasmarinas St., Cor.
Muelle de Binondo, Manila,
Philippines

82-2-6329-6049

63-2-8243-0059~61

Taiwan-Korea

63-2-8242-2266
Taiwan-Philippines

(O INY >

<
= 82-2-6329-6050
=

korea@ocac.gov.tw

manila@ocac.gov.tw

K

EEERADNRREETHE

Expatriate Division,Taipei Economic And
Cultural Office In Malaysia

9 Level 7, Menara Yayasan Tun Razak,
200 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

ERENREBHE

Expatriate Division,Taipei Economic and
Cultural Office in Thailand

Q 40/64 Vibhavadi-Rangsit 66,
Vibhavadi-Rangsit Road, Talat
Banghen, Laksi, Bangkok 10210,
Thailand

60-3-2162-9648 ; 2162-9695

66-2-119-3555

603-2162-2558

Taiwan-Malaysia

Of e

66-2-119-3566

Taiwan-Thailand

(O 11N>

K

malaysia@ocac.gov.tw

(

K

thailand@ocac.gov.tw

e
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A RE ETE

Expatriate Division,Taipei Economic and
Cultural Office in Myanmar

© No0.97/101A Dhammazedi Road,
Kamayut Township, Yangon,

EEENfe KR EF5HH

Expatriate Division,Taipei Economic and
Trade Office Jakarta, Indonesia

9 Gedung Arthe Graha Lt. 17
J1. Jend. Sudirman Kav. 52-53,

Of e

Taiwan-Myanmar

K

myanmar@ocac.gov.tw

Myanmar Jakarta 12190, Indonesia
95-1-527249 62-21-515-3939 ext 411
95-1-501959 62-21-515-4228

Od e

Taiwan-Indonesia

indonesia@ocac.gov.tw

K

HHUMAREGHBUE

Secretary, Taipei Economic and Cultural Office
in Vietnam

9@ 21 FL,PVI Tower, No.1 Phan
Van Bach Rd., Cau Giay Dist.,
Hanoi,Vietnam

RS EAhR R A T5HE

Expatriate Division,Taipei Economic and
Cultural Office in Ho Chi Minh City

9@ 336 Nguyen Tri Phuong St., Dist.
10 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

84-24-3833-5501 Ext.8463

© 8428-3927-4997

84-24-3833-5508

Taiwan-Vietnam

Of e

hanoi@ocac.gov.tw

K

= 8428-3834-9178
Taiwan-HoChiMinh

i vietnam@ocac.gov.tw
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ERFEF/IRBHO

Culture Center of Taipei Economic and Cultural

135

HERANSEEBUE

Secretary, Taipei Economic and Cultural

Office in Sydney

9 Level 6, 8 Thomas St. Chatswood
NSW 2067, Australia

© 61-2-9410-0088
= 61-2-9410-1177
Taiwan-Australia

i= sydney@ocac.gov.tw

Office ,Melbourne, Australia

9 Level 46, 80 Collins St.,
Melbourne, VIC 3000, Australia

61-3-9650-8611( #2814 )
61-3-9650-8633

©

61-3-9650-8711

Taiwan-Melbourne

K ©

melbourne@ocac.gov.tw

HEHAE/XHIRIEH O

Queensland Taiwan Centre , Australia

9 Shop 36B, Sunny Park Shopping
Centre,342 McCullough Street,
Sunnybank QId 4109,Australia

61-7-3345-7066
61-7-3345-8838
Taiwan-Brisbane

O@ e

brisbane@ocac.gov.tw

K

e

Ll SEE Y AR g

Expatriate Division,Taipei Economic and
Cultural Office in Auckland

@ Level 15, Tower 2, 205 Queen
Street, Auckland 1010, New
Zealand

© 64-9-303-3903 Ext.206

= 64-9-302-3399

e

=

Taiwan-Auckland

auckland@ocac.gov.tw
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B EBIRRERTE

Service des Residents d’ Outre-mer, Bureau de
Representation de Taipei en France

0 78, ruedel Universite, 75007 Paris,

France

33-1-4439-8849

33-1-4439-8871

Od e

Taiwan-France

paris@ocac.gov.tw

K

BEEBAREETE

Expatriate Division, Taipei Representative
Office in the U.K.

0 50 Grosvenor Gardens London
SWI1W OEB United Kingdom

© 44-20-7881-2679(2650)

55 44-20-7824-8915

Taiwan-UK

= london@ocac.gov.tw

ERENREEHEE

Abteilung fiir Uberseeangelegenheiten, Taipeh

Vertretung in der Bundesrepublik Deutschland

BEARA L SRR R 75 HE
Abteilung fiir Uberseeangelegenheiten,

Taipeh Vertretung in der Bundesrepublik
Deutschland, Biiro Frankfurt am Main

¢ Markgrafenstr. 35, 10117, Berlin,
Germany

© 49-30-2036-1148

= 49-30-2036-1101

Taiwan-Germany

iz berlin@ocac.gov.tw
\

O Friedrichstrasse 2-6, 60323
Frankfurt, Germany

@ 49-69-745734

= 49-69-745745

Taiwan-Frankfurt

iz frankfurt@ocac.gov.tw
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ErIERRE EFHE

Expatriate Division, Taipei Liaison Office in the
Republic of South Africa

137

EERERIREREHNE
Secretary, Taipei Liaison Office in Cape
Town.

¢ Suite 1004, 10" Floor, Main

© 1147 Francis Baard Street, Hatfield,
Pretoria 0083 Republic of South Tower, Standard Bank Centre,
Africa Hertzog Blvd, Foreshore, Cape
Town, South Africa
© 27-12-430-6071 Ext.107 © 27-21-418-1188
= 27-12-342-2897 = 27-21-425-3022
Taiwan-SAfrica () Taiwan-Africa
iz southafrica@ocac.gov.tw % capetown@ocac.gov.tw

7
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